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Unit of Study 1: Establishing the Financial Counsellor and Client Relationship

Content Dates Time Online

Unit of Study 1 Opens Monday 10 February 

AVERT Family Violence Fundamentals

 

Online self-paced study

AVERT Screening and Safety Planning Online self-paced study

AVERT Responding to Perpetrators Online self-paced study

Orientation to the SA Gambling Sector Online self-paced study

Child Focused Practice Online Online self-paced study

Blood Borne Viruses Online Online self-paced study

Family DOORS Online Online self-paced study

Cultural Fitness Online Online self-paced study

Online Tutorial 1 Thursday 13 February 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session  

Census Date Monday 24 February

Online Tutorial 2 Thursday 27 February 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session 

Online Tutorial 3 Thursday 13 March 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Online Tutorial 4 Thursday 27 March 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Online Tutorial 5 Thursday 10 April 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Unit of Study 1 Assessments Due Friday 18 April

 

TM

*All dates and times are subject to change 
Information in this Timetable is current as at 6 September 2024Diploma of Financial Counselling 2025 Timetable V1.0



Unit of Study 2: Technical Skills, Knowledge and Attributes in Financial Counselling (1)

Content Dates Time Online

Unit of Study 2 Opens Monday 28 April 

Online Tutorial 6 Thursday 8 May 2:00pm – 4:00pm Online session

Census Date Wednesday 14 May

Online Tutorial 7 Thursday 22 May 2:00pm – 4:00pm Online session

Online Tutorial 8 Thursday 5 June 2:00pm – 4:00pm Online session

Online Tutorial 9 Thursday 19 June 2:00pm – 4:00pm Online session

Online Tutorial 10 Thursday 3 July 2:00pm – 4:00pm Online session

Unit of Study 2 Assessments Due Friday 18 July  
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Unit of Study 3: Technical Skills, Knowledge and Attributes in Financial Counselling (2)

Content Dates Time Online

Unit of Study 3 Opens Monday 28 July

Online Tutorial 11 Thursday 31 July 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Census Date Monday 11 August

Online Tutorial 12 Thursday 14 August 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Online Tutorial 13 Thursday 28 August 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Online Tutorial 14 Thursday 11 September 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Online Tutorial 15 Thursday 25 September 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Unit of Study 3 Assessments Due Friday 3 October

 

2025 Timetable | CHC51122 Diploma of Financial Counselling TM

*All dates and times are subject to change 
Information in this Timetable is current as at 6 September 2024Diploma of Financial Counselling 2025 Timetable V1.0



Unit of Study 4: The Context of Financial Difficulties and Adversities

Content Dates Time Information

Unit of Study 4 Opens Monday 13 October 

Online Tutorial 16 Thursday 16 October 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Census Date Monday 27 October 

Online Tutorial 17 Thursday 30 October 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Online Tutorial 18 Thursday 13 November 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Online Tutorial 19 Thursday 27 November 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Online Tutorial 20 Thursday 11 December 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Unit of Study 4 Assessments Due Friday 19 December
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Unit of Study 5: Financial Literacy 

Content Dates Time Information

Unit of Study 5 Opens Monday 9 February 

Online Tutorial 21 Thursday 19 February 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Census Date Monday 23 February 

Online Tutorial 22 Thursday 5 March 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Online Tutorial 23 Thursday 19 March 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Online Tutorial 24 Thursday 2 April 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm Online session

Unit of Study 5 Assessments Due Friday 17 April
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